INTERVIEW SCHEDULE

FOR

FOURTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT JUDGE

(Patrick H. Owen's Vacancy)

Wednesday, April 19, 2017

Idaho Supreme Court Building

10.

7:00 A.M. - 7:30 A.M.

8:00 A.M. - 8:30 AM.

8:30 A.M. - 9:00 AM.

9:00 AM. -9:30 AM.

9:30 A.M. - 9:45 A.M.

9:45 AM. - 10:15 AM.

10:15 A M. - 10:45 A M.

10:45 AM. - 11:15 AM.

11:15AM.-11:45 AM.

11:45 A.M. - 12:30 P.M.

Prepare for Interviews

Rebecca W. Arnold

Peter G. Barton

Calvin H. Campbell

BREAK

Daniel L. Glynn

Christopher P. Graham

Stephen L. Adams

Jessica M. Lorello

LUNCH



11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

12:30 P.M. - 1:00 P.M.

1:00 P.M. - 1:30 P.M.

1:30 P.M. - 2:00 P.M.

2:00 AM. - 2:15 P.M.

2:15P.M. -2:45P.M.

2:45PM.-3:15P.M.

3:15P.M.-3:45P.M.

3:45 P.M.
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Bryan A. Nickels

Gene A. Petty

Derrick J. O'Neill

BREAK

Jeffrey S. White

Thomas W. Whitney

Wade L. Woodard

DELIBERATIONS



