INTERVIEW SCHEDULE

FOR

FOURTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT JUDGE

(Patrick H. Owen's Vacancy)

Wednesday, April 19, 2017

Idaho Supreme Court Building

1.	7:00 A.M 7:30 A.M.	Prepare for Interviews
2.	8:00 A.M 8:30 A.M.	Rebecca W. Arnold
4.	8:30 A.M 9:00 A.M.	Peter G. Barton
5.	9:00 A.M 9:30 A.M.	Calvin H. Campbell
5.	9:30 A.M 9:45 A.M.	BREAK
6.	9:45 A.M 10:15 A.M.	Daniel L. Glynn
7.	10:15 A.M 10:45 A.M.	Christopher P. Graham
8.	10:45 A.M 11:15 A.M.	Stephen L. Adams
9.	11:15 A.M 11:45 A.M.	Jessica M. Lorello
10.	11:45 A.M 12:30 P.M.	LUNCH

11.	12:30 P.M 1:00 P.M.	Bryan A. Nickels
12.	1:00 P.M 1:30 P.M.	Gene A. Petty
13.	1:30 P.M 2:00 P.M.	Derrick J. O'Neill
14.	2:00 A.M 2:15 P.M.	BREAK
15.	2:15 P.M 2:45 P.M.	Jeffrey S. White
16.	2:45 P.M 3:15 P.M.	Thomas W. Whitney
17.	3:15 P.M 3:45 P.M.	Wade L. Woodard
18.	3:45 P.M.	DELIBERATIONS

2017\Owen 11 Interview Schedule.wpd